    Series MH60
VERSATILE HIGH VOLTAGE POWER SUPPLY MODULES
FEATURES
60W output power
High reliability
24V DC powered
Range of outputs available
Positive or negative polarity

Weight:		  3kg (6.6lb).
Casing:		  Aluminium, clear non-chrome passivate finish.
Outputs and Ordering Information:
The standard range of units available is as follows:
Model  no Output Voltage Output Current
MH60/303* 30kV 2mA
MH60/403* 40kV 1.5mA
MH60/503* 50kV 1.2mA
* Add P for a Positive polarity unit or N for a Negative polarity unit.
   eg: part number for a 50kV positive unit: MH60/503P
For voltages not listed above, please contact our sales team.
Interface Connection:
Input DC:		  2 x ¼” space terminals.
Safety Earth:	 M5 stud.